
Date Meet Name Location Depart Field Track Return

Fri, Feb 26 First Day of Practice!

Fri, Mar 19 West Jefferson Invite.
West Jefferson HS, 
Terreton

11:30 AM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 9:00 PM

Thu, Mar 25 Firth Invitational Firth HS Track , Firth 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 8:00 PM

Fri, Apr 2
Firth Cougar Classic--
medal meet (fee tbd)

Firth HS Track , Firth
9:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 9:00 PM

Thu, Apr 8 Sugar-Salem Inv.
Digger Stadium, Sugar 
City

12:00 AM 2:00 AM 3:30 PM 8:00 PM

Thu, Apr 15 Salmon Invitational
Salmon Junior-Senior 
HS, Salmon

7:30 AM 1:00 PM 2:30 PM 9:30 PM

Fri, Apr 23 Shelley Invite Shelley HS, Shelley 9:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 8:00 PM

Wed, Apr 28 Sugar-Salem JV
Digger Stadium, Sugar 
City

1:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 8:00 PM

Fri, Apr 30 Tiger/Grizz Invitational
Ravsten Stadium, Idaho 
Falls

11:30 AM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 8:00 PM

Fri, May 21 IHSAA T&F 
Championships
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